Table 6. Percentage distribution of respon-
dents who used condoms, by gender and main
reason for using condoms, according to time
period and cohabitation status

Gender Used Used in last month
and reason inlast 12
months Total | Cohabiting
Yes No

Men (N) (641) (265) (75) (190)
Avoid pregnancy 29 30 74 7
Protect against

STDs/HIV 27 24 6 33
Both 39 42 13 58
Don’t know/

no answer 5 4 7 1
Women (N) (615) (193) 99) (94)
Avoid pregnancy 45 58 90 15
Protect against

STDs/HIV 25 19 6 35
Both 28 23 3 49
Don’t know/

no answer 3 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100






